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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2011 - 4/30/2011

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 38  Boys 400 Meter Dash Senior High Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Sullivan, Paul            11 Trinity Christian        53.89   10
  2 Young, Luke               12 Mount Airy               54.45    8
  3 Rohrs, John               11 Lakeland Christian       54.96    6
  4 Heide, David               9 The Veritas School       55.14    4
  5 Campbell, Jonathan        10 Trinity Christian        57.04    2
  6 Grey, Zane                 9 Grace Brethren           57.48    0.50
Section  2
  1 Soda, Yuya                11 Lakeland Christian       59.19
  2 Manges, Gabe              10 Eden Christian           59.64
  3 Tvardzik, Samuel           9 Mount Airy             1:00.14
  4 Hicks, Khari              10 Imani Christian        1:07.06
Section  3
  1 Wesley, Advan             10 Imani Christian          57.48    0.50
  2 Woods, Nathan             12 The Veritas School       59.45
  3 Fisher, Nehemiah          11 Imani Christian        1:03.61
  4 Dandrea, John             10 Eden Christian         1:04.34
  5 Compliment, Kevin          9 Eden Christian         1:05.52

Event 38  Boys 400 Meter Dash Senior High Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Sullivan, Paul            11 Trinity Christian        53.89   1  10
  2 Young, Luke               12 Mount Airy               54.45   1   8
  3 Rohrs, John               11 Lakeland Christian       54.96   1   6
  4 Heide, David               9 The Veritas School       55.14   1   4
  5 Campbell, Jonathan        10 Trinity Christian        57.04   1   2
  6 Grey, Zane                 9 Grace Brethren           57.48   1   0.50
  6 Wesley, Advan             10 Imani Christian          57.48   3   0.50
  8 Soda, Yuya                11 Lakeland Christian       59.19   2
  9 Woods, Nathan             12 The Veritas School       59.45   3
 10 Manges, Gabe              10 Eden Christian           59.64   2
 11 Tvardzik, Samuel           9 Mount Airy             1:00.14   2
 12 Fisher, Nehemiah          11 Imani Christian        1:03.61   3
 13 Dandrea, John             10 Eden Christian         1:04.34   3
 14 Compliment, Kevin          9 Eden Christian         1:05.52   3
 15 Hicks, Khari              10 Imani Christian        1:07.06   2


